
Communique .38

CROSS COUNTRY ELIMINATOR WOMEN

DISTANCE: 450M Sunday, Oct 29, 2023 (10:00AM)

RANK BIB # NAME SURNAME UCI ID NAT TIME GAP

1 47 Dara LATIFAH 10096289557 INA 1:19.238

2 60 Faranak PARTOAZAR 10010703528 IRI 1:21.544 00:02.306

3 45 Maocuo YANG 10144431061 CHN 1:22.103 00:02.865

4 62 Alina SARKULOVA 10085563781 KAZ 1:22.115 00:02.877

5 58 Shagne Paula Yaoyao 10096532259 PHI 1:22.166 00:02.928

6 49 Huiyan WANG 10132467224 CHN 1:22.280 00:03.042

7 40 Zhifan WU 10036055438 CHN 1:22.400 00:03.162

8 35 Warinthorn PHETPRAPHAN 10010768495 THA 1:23.113 00:03.875

9 61 Ya Yu TSAI 10010767586 TPE 1:23.530 00:04.292

10 41 Vipavee DEEKABALLES 10007578209 THA 1:24.025 00:04.787

11 52 Sayu Bella Sukma DEWI 10083877193 INA 1:24.706 00:05.468

12 59 Madina ZHURTYBAYEVA 10105310759 KAZ 1:26.267 00:07.029

13 36 Thi Nha Linh LE 10059025490 VIE 1:26.653 00:07.415

14 57 Alina SPIRINA 10104081485 KAZ 1:26.905 00:07.667

15 43 Nicole QUINONES 10079038715 PHI 1:27.689 00:08.451

16 56 Hongfeng LI 10009173655 CHN 1:28.962 00:09.724

17 50 Tsz Kwan KWAN 10080216758 HGK 1:29.494 00:10.256

18 55 Yonthanan PHONKLA 10093113516 THA 1:31.301 00:12.063

19 53 Supuksorn NUNTANA 10006127350 THA 1:32.285 00:13.047

20 38 Thi Nhu Quynh DINH 10007717342 VIE 1:32.489 00:13.251

21 51 Violetta KAZAKOVA 10105311769 KAZ 1:32.739 00:13.501

22 33 Thi Vang BAN 10092842724 VIE 1:40.614 00:21.376

23 37 Ekaterina KNEBELEVA 10010609154 UZB 1:42.763 00:23.525

24 42 Pragya CHETTRI 10146178273 IND 1:45.832 00:26.594

25 39 Pavitra KURTAKOTI 10146179990 IND 1:53.360 00:34.122

26 34 Makpal BULEBAEVA 10143062553 UZB 1:59.640 00:40.402

Communique confirmed by Commissaire's panel

No. of Starters : 26

No. of Riders Finished : 26

No. of Riders DNF : 0

No. of Riders DNS: 0

No. of Riders DNQ: 0 BRITTNEY ADLYNNE

No. of  Nation : 11 Finish Judge

RESULT ( SEEDING TIME TRIAL )



Communique .40

CROSS COUNTRY ELIMINATOR MEN

DISTANCE: 450M Sunday, Oct 29, 2023 (10:00AM)

RANK BIB # NAME SURNAME UCI ID NAT TIME GAP

1 74 Mino KIM 10015868877 KOR 1:04.535

2 63 Alexey FEFELOV 10105310254 KAZ 1:04.959 0:00.424

3 46 Seungsoo HEO 10099784284 KOR 1:05.012 0:00.477

4 79 Riyadh Hakim BIN LUKMAN 10058895148 SIN 1:07.150 0:02.615

5 80 Gart GAERLAN 10118077878 PHI 1:07.544 0:03.009

6 62 Adrian NACARIO 10144301426 PHI 1:08.207 0:03.672

7 76 Keerati SUKPRASART 10004455112 THA 1:08.370 0:03.835

8 42 Donghyeon KANG 10144847959 KOR 1:08.437 0:03.902

9 60 Vyacheslav KLIMEROV 10132258268 KAZ 1:08.475 0:03.940

10 82 John Andre AGUJA 10130750728 PHI 1:08.625 0:04.090

11 83 Feri YUDOYONO 10084629955 INA 1:08.880 0:04.345

12 44 Charith GOWDA 10126184149 IND 1:09.252 0:04.717

13 48 Methasit BOONSANE 10083108469 THA 1:09.356 0:04.821

14 70 Jinwei YUAN 10060883648 CHN 1:09.423 0:04.888

15 75 Yegor KARASSYOV 10095128587 KAZ 1:09.595 0:05.060

16 77 Zaenal FANANI 10009173554 INA 1:09.766 0:05.231

17 40 Van Lam NGUYEN 10095949653 VIE 1:10.218 0:05.683

18 61 Jerico RIVERA 10035558968 PHI 1:10.225 0:05.690

19 78 Arief Hardy BIN LUKMAN 10119254309 SIN 1:10.278 0:05.743

20 56 Khariksing Adonis TANGPU 10095734839 IND 1:10.292 0:05.757

21 71 Ihza MUHAMMAD 10084017643 INA 1:10.374 0:05.839

22 66 Chun Kin LAI 10010788303 HGK 1:10.503 0:05.968

23 65 Pholachat NAKTHONGKAM 10076804984 THA 1:11.006 0:06.471

24 45 Shao Lun KU 10144888678 TPE 1:11.324 0:06.789

25 47 Ade SETIAN 10096079490 INA 1:11.777 0:07.242

26 68 Phunsiri SIRIMONGKHON 10072421392 THA 1:11.821 0:07.286

27 38 Xianjing LYU 10060881325 CHN 1:11.979 0:07.444

28 50 Thai Nhut Anh NGUYEN 10091067018 VIE 1:12.035 0:07.500

29 59 Van Linh DINH 10009174766 VIE 1:12.103 0:07.568

30 37 Ashish SHERPA 10066103460 IND 1:12.458 0:07.923

31 58 Sheng Shan CHIANG 10007718453 TPE 1:13.077 0:08.542

32 54 Keyu CHEN 10141271285 CHN 1:13.484 0:08.949

33 33 Khundrakpam Ronel SINGH 10126653838 IND 1:13.698 0:09.163

34 55 Liyun CHEN 10063018254 CHN 1:13.846 0:09.311

35 53 Yat Long LEE 10143259583 HGK 1:16.400 0:11.865

36 81 Denis SERGIYENKO 10057688308 KAZ 1:16.417 0:11.882

37 43 Chung Yan YUI 10063279952 HGK 1:17.738 0:13.203

38 35 Le Xuan Loc PHAM 10104782010 VIE 1:18.060 0:13.525

39 57 Chiu Ki Henry CHAN 10064156184 HGK 1:19.046 0:14.511

40 67 Seoghun CHUN 10080530996 KOR 1:19.210 0:14.675

RESULT ( SEEDING TIME TRIAL )



41 64 Qurniady Irfansyah  BIN MOHAMAD REDZUAN 10105831226 SIN 1:22.386 0:17.851

42 36 Khan DANISHMAND 10124116332 PAK 1:31.124 0:26.589

43 34 Siroj YULDASHEV 10145453096 UZB 1:32.455 0:27.920

44 39 Samariddin SAYFIEV 10119690203 UZB 1:34.486 0:29.951

45 49 Mahmud KARIMOV 10119706670 UZB 1:36.757 0:32.222

46 41 Muhammad WASEEM 10059227574 PAK 1:38.135 0:33.600

47 51 Farooq UMAR 10095998254 PAK 5:08.725 4:04.190

52 Kamronbek YULDOSHEV 10119702630 UZB DNF

NOTE :

No. of Starters : 48 Communique confirmed by Commissaire's panel

No. of Riders Finished : 47

No. of Riders DNF : 1

No. of Riders DNS: 0

No. of Riders DNQ: 0 Brittney Adlynne Anang

No. of  Nation : 16 Secretary Commissaire

29/10/2023



CROSS COUNTRY ELIMINATOR (XCE) COMMUNIQUE NO. 41

DISTANCE: 450m (450m X 2Lap = 900m) Sunday, Oct 29, 2023 (10:00AM)

RANKING RACE # NAME SURNAME UCI ID NAT MEDAL

1 7 Zhifan WU 10036055438 CHN GOLD

2 3 Maocuo YANG 10144431061 CHN SILVER

3 9 Ya Yu TSAI 10010767586 TPE BRONZE

4 4 Alina SARKULOVA 10085563781 KAZ

5 11 Sayu Bella Sukma DEWI 10083877193 INA

6 2 Faranak PARTOAZAR 10010703528 IRI

7 20 Thi Nhu Quynh DINH 10007717342 VIE

8 8 Warinthorn PHETPRAPHAN 10010768495 THA

9 5 Shagne Paula Yaoyao 10096532259 PHI

10 14 Alina SPIRINA 10104081485 KAZ

11 16 Hongfeng LI 10009173655 CHN

12 18 Yonthanan PHONKLA 10093113516 THA

13 1 Dara LATIFAH 10096289557 INA

14 10 Vipavee DEEKABALLES 10007578209 THA

15 12 Madina ZHURTYBAYEVA 10105310759 KAZ

16 6 Huiyan WANG 10132467224 CHN

17 13 Thi Nha Linh LE 10059025490 VIE

18 15 Nicole QUINONES 10079038715 PHI

19 17 Tsz Kwan KWAN 10080216758 HGK

20 19 Supuksorn NUNTANA 10006127350 THA

21 21 Violetta KAZAKOVA 10105311769 KAZ

22 22 Thi Vang BAN 10092842724 VIE

23 24 Pragya CHETTRI 10146178273 IND

24 26 Makpal BULEBAEVA 10143062553 UZB

25 25 Pavitra KURTAKOTI 10146179990 IND

26 23 Ekaterina KNEBELEVA 10010609154 UZB

No. of Starters : 26 Communique confirmed by Commissaire's panel

No. of Riders Finished : 26

No. of Riders DNF : 0

No. of Riders DNS: 0

No. of Riders DNQ: 0 Brittney Adlynne Anang

No. of  Nation : 11 Secretary Commissaire

29/10/2023

(1/8) 4TH PLACING HEATS 

FINAL RESULT - WOMEN

BIG FINAL

SMALL FINAL

(1/4) 3RD PLACING HEATS

(1/4) 4TH PLACING HEATS 

(1/8) 3RD PLACING HEATS



CROSS COUNTRY ELIMINATOR (XCE) COMMUNIQUE NO. 41

DISTANCE: 450m (450m X 2Lap = 900m) Sunday, Oct 29, 2023 (10:14AM)

RANKING RACE # NAME SURNAME UCI ID NAT MEDAL

1 27 Xianjing LYU 10060881325 CHN GOLD

2 14 Jinwei YUAN 10060883648 CHN SILVER

3 4 Riyadh Hakim BIN LUKMAN 10058895148 SIN BRONZE

4 32 Keyu CHEN 10141271285 CHN

5 16 Zaenal FANANI 10009173554 INA

6 15 Yegor KARASSYOV 10095128587 KAZ

7 2 Alexey FEFELOV 10105310254 KAZ

8 5 Gart GAERLAN 10118077878 PHI

9 7 Keerati SUKPRASART 10004455112 THA

10 8 Donghyeon KANG 10144847959 KOR

11 11 Feri YUDOYONO 10084629955 INA

12 29 Van Linh DINH 10009174766 VIE

13 3 Seungsoo HEO 10099784284 KOR

14 9 Vyacheslav KLIMEROV 10132258268 KAZ

15 10 John Andre AGUJA 10130750728 PHI

16 21 Ihza MUHAMMAD 10084017643 INA

17 1 Mino KIM 10015868877 KOR

18 6 Adrian NACARIO 10144301426 PHI

19 18 Jerico RIVERA 10035558968 PHI

20 20 Khariksing Adonis TANGPU 10095734839 IND

21 25 Ade SETIAN 10096079490 INA

22 26 Phunsiri SIRIMONGKHON 10072421392 THA

23 28 Thai Nhut Anh NGUYEN 10091067018 VIE

24 30 Ashish SHERPA 10066103460 IND

25 12 Charith GOWDA 10126184149 IND

26 13 Methasit BOONSANE 10083108469 THA

27 17 Van Lam NGUYEN 10095949653 VIE

28 19 Arief Hardy BIN LUKMAN 10119254309 SIN

29 22 Chun Kin LAI 10010788303 HGK

30 23 Pholachat NAKTHONGKAM 10076804984 THA

31 24 Shao Lun KU 10144888678 TPE

32 31 Sheng Shan CHIANG 10007718453 TPE

(1/8) 4TH PLACING HEATS

FINAL RESULT - MEN

BIG FINAL

SMALL FINAL

(1/4) 3RD PLACING HEATS

(1/4) 4TH PLACING HEATS 

(1/8) 3RD PLACING HEATS 



QUALIFIYING ROUND

33 33 Khundrakpam Ronel SINGH 10126653838 IND

34 34 Liyun CHEN 10063018254 CHN

35 35 Yat Long LEE 10143259583 HGK

36 36 Denis SERGIYENKO 10057688308 KAZ

37 37 Chung Yan YUI 10063279952 HGK

38 38 Le Xuan Loc PHAM 10104782010 VIE

39 39 Chiu Ki Henry CHAN 10064156184 HGK

40 40 Seoghun CHUN 10080530996 KOR

41 41 Qurniady Irfansyah  BIN MOHAMAD REDZUAN 10105831226 SIN

42 42 Khan DANISHMAND 10124116332 PAK

43 43 Siroj YULDASHEV 10145453096 UZB

44 44 Samariddin SAYFIEV 10119690203 UZB

45 45 Mahmud KARIMOV 10119706670 UZB

46 46 Muhammad WASEEM 10059227574 PAK

47 47 Farooq UMAR 10095998254 PAK

48 48 Kamronbek YULDOSHEV 10119702630 UZB

No. of Starters : 48 Communique confirmed by Commissaire's panel

No. of Riders Finished : 47

No. of Riders DNF : 0

No. of Riders DNS: 0

No. of Riders DNQ: 0 Brittney Adlynne Anang

No. of  Nation : 16 Secretary Commissaire

29/10/2023


